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HRES 1107
Recognizing the 189th anniversary of the independence of Greece and celebrating Greek and American
democracy.

Congress: 111 (2009–2011, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: International Affairs
Introduced: Feb 24, 2010
Current Status: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Latest Action: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.  (Mar 11, 2010) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/111th-congress/house-resolution/1107 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] 
Party: Republican   •   State: FL   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (46 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Faleomavaega, Eni F. H. [D-AS-At Large] D · AS Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-9] R · FL Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Brown, Henry E., Jr. [R-SC-1] R · SC Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Capuano, Michael E. [D-MA-8] D · MA Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Conyers, John, Jr. [D-MI-14] D · MI Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Lincoln [R-FL-21] R · FL Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-14] D · CA Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Gallegly, Elton [R-CA-24] R · CA Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Garrett, Scott [R-NJ-5] R · NJ Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-2] D · NY Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Jackson, Jesse L., Jr. [D-IL-2] D · IL Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Kennedy, Patrick J. [D-RI-1] D · RI Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Kilroy, Mary Jo [D-OH-15] D · OH Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Kosmas, Suzanne M. [D-FL-24] D · FL Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-14] D · NY Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Manzullo, Donald A. [R-IL-16] R · IL Feb 24, 2010

Rep. McMahon, Michael E. [D-NY-13] D · NY Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Snyder, Vic [D-AR-2] D · AR Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Space, Zachary T. [D-OH-18] D · OH Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-3] D · NV Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-5] D · MA Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Van Hollen, Chris [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Watson, Diane E. [D-CA-33] D · CA Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Feb 24, 2010

Rep. Berman, Howard L. [D-CA-28] D · CA Feb 25, 2010

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Feb 25, 2010

Rep. Foxx, Virginia [R-NC-5] R · NC Feb 25, 2010

Rep. Hodes, Paul W. [D-NH-2] D · NH Feb 25, 2010
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-29] D · CA Feb 25, 2010

Rep. Sestak, Joe [D-PA-7] D · PA Feb 25, 2010

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-12] D · MI Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Mar 9, 2010

Rep. Sanchez, Loretta [D-CA-47] D · CA Mar 9, 2010

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Foreign Affairs Committee House Referred To Feb 24, 2010

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

111
SRES
464 

Identical bill Mar 22, 2010: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S1816-1817; text as passed in Senate: CR S1816-1817; text of
measure as introduced: CR S1815)

Summary  (as of Mar 11, 2010) 

(This measure has not been amended since it was introduced. The summary of that version is repeated here.)

Congratulates the people of Greece as they celebrate the 189th anniversary of the independence of Greece.

Supports the principles of democratic governance to which the people of Greece are committed.

Notes the important role that Greece has played in the wider European region and in the community of nations since

gaining its independence.

Actions Timeline

Mar 11, 2010: Considered as unfinished business. (consideration: CR H1339-1340)
Mar 11, 2010: Passed/agreed to in House: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the
Yeas and Nays: (2/3 required): 414 - 0, 1 Present (Roll no. 108).(text: CR 3/10/2010 H1195)
Mar 11, 2010: On motion to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution Agreed to by the Yeas and Nays: (2/3
required): 414 - 0, 1 Present (Roll no. 108). (text: CR 3/10/2010 H1195)
Mar 11, 2010: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Mar 9, 2010: Mr. Connolly (VA) moved to suspend the rules and agree to the resolution.
Mar 9, 2010: Considered under suspension of the rules. (consideration: CR H1195-1198)
Mar 9, 2010: DEBATE - The House proceeded with forty minutes of debate on H. Res. 1107.
Mar 9, 2010: At the conclusion of debate, the Yeas and Nays were demanded and ordered. Pursuant to the provisions
of clause 8, rule XX, the Chair announced that further proceedings on the motion would be postponed.
Feb 24, 2010: Introduced in House
Feb 24, 2010: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
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